Ship To
PRADEEP KUMAR
Ambastha House, Tagore Hill
Roadmorabadi
Ranchi, Jharkhand, India
834008
Phone Num - 9934134516
Dimensions: 1.00*1.00*1.00(cm)
Weight: 0.09 kg
Payment: PREPAID
Item(s) : 5V 2A 2000mA ACDC 100-
240V 506..
Courier: Bluedart Surface -
Select 500gm
Awb: 77489058964
Routing Code: RAN/RAA
Cluster Code: RAQ
Shipped By (If undelivered, return to)
Pramod
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plo
t: - 225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase - 4 , Sector - 18
Gurgaon
122015
Phone No.: - 7291864335
Alternate No.: - 7291864335
Order #: BL202505043007
Product Description : 5V 2A 2000mA ACDC 100-240V 5060Hz POWER SUPPLY
ADAPTER CHARGER PLUG MAINS
SKU : 73017407 | QTY. :  1 | Total : Rs.726.00
Invoice No. :Retail393235 | Invoice Date :2025-05-04 00:42:39
GSTIN :06AABCO5929N3ZY
All disputes are subject to Haryana jurisdiction only. Goods once sold will only be taken
back or exchanged as per the store's exchange/return policy.
THIS IS AN AUTO-GENERATED LABEL AND DOES NOT NEED SIGNATURE.
Powered By: